2016 Jungle Jammin' Invitational

Central Bucks Gymnastics and Dance

929 North Easton Road
Doylestown, PA 18902
Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num
1 611
2 610

3 625

4 609

5 628

6 601

7 608

8 607

9 629

10 602

Official Results Published By: http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name

Gym

Mallory Schwartz
Mannettes JJ

Davis Roe
Mannettes JJ

Sade Awodesu
Thunder Cats-H

Kendall Mulligan
Mannettes JJ

Candace Harrison
Thunder Cats-H

Maya Cantu
Mannettes JJ

Gianna Mirigliano
Mannettes JJ

Haley McCourt
Mannettes JJ

Tamara Holmes
Thunder Cats-H

Ava Clifford
Mannettes JJ

Vault

9.575

9.375

9.250

9.475

8.950

9.250

9.225

8.700

10

9.000

8.875

Bars

9.575

9.500

9.200

9.400

9.225

9.250

9.050

8.600

10

8.975

9.500

Beam

8.925

8.550

8.875

8.500

8.900

8.450

7.950

9.000

8.050

7.750
10

Meet Results

Session: ALL

Level: 6

Division: Level 6: Age 11-13

Floor

9.450
3

9.650
1

9.500
2

9.175
7

9.400
4

9.150
8

9.300
5

9.100
9

9.250
6

9.025
10

AA

37.525

37.075

36.825

36.550

36.475

36.100

35.525

35.400

35.275

35.150
10

Official Results


http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2016 Jungle Jammin' Invitational

Central Bucks Gymnastics and Dance

929 North Easton Road
Doylestown, PA 18902
Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num

1 621

2 604
3 622
4 614
5 619
6 618
7 615
8 616
9 620
10 617

Official Results Published By: http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/

Name

Gym

Hayden Taylor
Parkettes JJ

Michaela Duffy
Mannettes JJ

Paige Wills
Parkettes JJ

Nicole Desmond
Parkettes JJ

Sophia Madeira
Parkettes JJ

Gabriella Madeira
Parkettes JJ

Sara Dupre
Parkettes JJ

Lindsey Kovatto
Parkettes JJ

Justyce McChristian
Parkettes JJ

Gabrielle Loeb
Parkettes JJ

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.150

9.275

9.000

9.000

8.525

8.500

8.700

8.450

10

8.900

8.700

Bars

9.500

9.450

9.575

8.250

10

9.325

8.900

9.250

8.800

8.400

8.675

Beam

9.150

8.925

8.200

9.250

9.000

9.100

9.025

9.200

8.200

10
9.525

Meet Results

Session: ALL

Level: 6

Division: Level 6: Ages 9-10

Floor

9.600
1

9.600
2

9.475
3

9.450
4

8.950
8

9.300
6

8.775
9

9.200
7

9.425
5

AA

37.400

37.250

36.250

35.950

35.800

35.800

35.750

35.650

34.925

26.900
10

Official Results


http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2016 Jungle Jammin' Invitational
Central Bucks Gymnastics and Dance
929 North Easton Road

Doylestown, PA 18902

Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num

1 603

2 626

3 627

4 605

5 631

6 630

7 612

Official Results Published By: http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/

Name

Gym

Maya Dotan
Mannettes JJ

Mya Coleman
Thunder Cats-H

Libby Fecak
Thunder Cats-H

Shannon Farrell
Mannettes JJ

Catie Schwartz
Thunder Cats-H

Mary Rose Primosch
Thunder Cats-H

Olivia Steckman
Mannettes JJ

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.400

9.100

8.700

8.900

8.700

8.450

9.200

Bars

9.550

9.075

9.300

9.250

8.300

8.900

Beam

9.150

8.925

9.100

8.900

9.300

7.850

8.475

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: 6

Division: Level 6: Over 13

Floor

9.350
1

9.350
2

9.300
3

9.175
)

9.200
4

8.350
7

9.100
6

AA

37.450

36.450

36.400

36.225

35.500

33.550

26.775

Official Results


http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

